Membership Application

Individual annual

Family annual

Student annual (non-voting)
Institutional (libraries, schools, etc.)
Life (Individual)

Life (with legally recognized partner)

Membership type - Circle one of the above. New

$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$ 300.00
$ 400.00

Renewal

Calendar year of membership:

Chapter, if any:

Name:

Address:

City, State:

Zip Code (Zip + 4 digits):

Email:

Make check payable to Mississippi Archaeological Association and mail to:

MAA
PO Box 1546
MSU, MS 39762



