## **Membership Application**

Individual annual	\$20.00
Family annual	\$ 25.00
Student annual (non-voting)	\$ <sup>1</sup> 10.00
Institutional (libraries, schools, etc.)	\$ 20.00
Life (Individual)	\$ 300.00
Life (with legally recognized partner)	\$ 400.00

Membership type - Circle one of the above.	New	Renewal	
Calendar year of membership:			
Chapter, if any:			
Name:			
Address:			
City, State:			
Zip Code (Zip + 4 digits):		,	
Email:			

Make check payable to Mississippi Archaeological Association and mail to:

MAA PO Box 1546 MSU, MS 39762